P O L A R I S  15 5  S E R I E S
R A N G E
ELIMINATES SLAMMING
GLASS GATES
RETROFIT DIRECTLY ONTO
EXISTING 8MM OR 10MM
GLASS GATES. ALSO IDEAL FOR
NEW INSTALLS.

155 SERIES
SS2205 - PAIR OF 2
Order Code:  PSC-S155GG-P (Polish)
PSC-S155GG-S (Satin)
PSC-S155GG-B (Black)
Gate swing
direction
12mm hinge panel 8mm or 10mm glass gate
POOL SIDE
Glass gate to wall/post hinge set
155 SERIES
SS2205 - PAIR OF 2
Order Code:  PSC-S155W-P (Polish)
PSC-S155W-S (Satin)
PSC-S155W-B (Black)
Glass gate to round post
155 SERIES
SS2205 - PAIR OF 2
Order Code:  PSC-S155-RP-P (Polish)
PSC-S155-RP-S (Satin)
PSC-S155-RP-B (Black)
8mm or 10mm glass gate
50
m
m